Extension modules IEC
Grid
Extension module
E86E
Technical data
Date: 23.11.2022
D000074759 a en 1
© Landis+Gyr

E86E Extension module – Technical data 3/6
D000074759 a en 1 - E86E - Extension module - Technical data © Landis+Gyr
Type designation
Example E86E- 00. 2 00. 0 02. r4a A
Brand name
E86E Extension module
Type of module
00 Extension module with digital inputs and outputs
01 Reserved (e.g. analogue I/O)
02 ...
A0 Reserved for third-party modules
Outputs
2 Number of solid-state relays
0 Number of mechanical relays (non-latching)
0 Number of latching relays
Inputs
0 Number of control inputs
0 Number of active control inputs
2 Number of S0 inputs (EN 62052-11:2020 (Ed.2))
Transmitting outputs
r4a 8 x normally open, 4 groups of 2 outputs
r4aa 8 x normally open, 2 groups of 4 outputs
Option
A Hardware variant (e.g. to indicate the technical data of I/O)
B ...
C ...
Type designation4/6
D000074759 a en 1 - E86E - Extension module - Technical data© Landis+Gyr
PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
5/6
D000074759 a en 1 - E86E - Extension module - Technical data © Landis+Gyr
Contact:
Landis+Gyr AG
Alte Steinhauserstrasse 18
CH-6330 Cham
Switzerland
Phone: +41 41 935 6000